

M. P. 171/2025
Order dt. 16-04-2025

To day is fixed for Report.

Complainant files hazira.

No report is receive.

E/o directed to submit report before this court on 14-05-2025
positively.

. A copy of order sent to the p/s GELGHORIA P/S. On 14-05-
2025 for presence positively .

Addl chief Judicial Magistrate,
Barrackpore.

A copy of order sent to the p/s GELGHORIA P/S. On 14-05-2025
for Report positively.

Addl chief Judicial Magistrate,
Barrackpore.

